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Data: 26/06/2018 105512 
Sistema CECAM 
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Ficha: 113 Receita: 1.9.1.9.15.00.00 - MULTAS PREVISTAS NA LEGISLAÇÃO DE T Valor Orçado: 1.600.000,00 

Data No Dia Can~elam~_l!tos _ No Mes Total (Arrec.-Orçadal 

29/01 57.300,31 0,00 57.300.31- 57.300,31 1.542.699,69 

29/02 29.348,91 0,00 29.348,91 86.649,22 1.513.350,78 

08/03 6.800,76 0,00 6.800,76 93.449,98 1.506.550,02 

18/03 8.229,51 0,00 15.030,27 101.679,49 1.498.320,51 

29/03 20.076,89 11.456,04 23.651 ,12 110.300,34 1.489.699,66 

31/03 2.569,04 0,00 26.220,16 112.869,38 1.487.130,62 

12/04 12.010,05 0,00 12.010,05 124.879,43 1.475.120,57 

18/04 7.142,87 0,00 19.152,92 132.022,30 1.467.977,70 

29/04 7.785,45 0,00 26.938,37 139.807,75 1.460.192,25 

06/05 5.915,19 0,00 5.915,19 145.722,94 1.454.277,06 

31/05 91 .901 ,77 0,00 97.816,96 237.624,71 1.362.375,29 

~ 
09/06 7.378,27 0,00 7.378,27 245.002,98 1.354.997,02 

30/06 65.252,14 0,00 72 .630,41 310.255,12 1.289.744,88 

29/07 64.118,88 0,00 64.118,88 374.374,00 1.225.626,00 

31/08 55.404,29 0,00 55.404,29 429.778,29 1.170.221 ,71 

19/09 21 .714,12 0,00 21 .714,12 451.492,41 1148.507 ,59 

30/09 34.495,20 0,00 56.209,32 485.987,61 1.114.012,39 

05/10 6.998,33 0,00 6.998,33 492.985,94 1.107.014,06 

18/10 48.890,05 34.844,19 21 .044,19 507.031 ,80 1.092.968,20 

31/10 31 .087,47 0,00 52.131 ,66 538.119,27 1.061.880,73 

22/11 35 . 9~6 , 89 0,00 36.916,89 575.036,16 1.024.963,84 

30/11 21 .507,05 0,00 58.423,94 596.543,21 1.003.456,79 

13/12 21 .156,12 0,00 21 .156,12 617.699,33 982.300,67 

14/12 7.379,83 0,00 28.535,95 625.079,16 974.920,84 

22/12 15.316,22 0,00 43.852,17 640.395,38 959.604,62 

29/12 15.430,56 0,00 59.282,73 655.825,94 944.174,06 

30/12 2.432,11 0,00 61.714,84 658.258,05 941.741 ,95 
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